B OEmm | FE B O@mm| FE BR CZmm FZ B O%mm | FE
SPC 4-M5 44 | M5X0.8 | | SPL4-M5 ¢4 M5X0.8 | |sPB4-M5| ¢4 m5X0.8 | | sPD4-M5 64 M5X0.8
SPC 4-01 ¢4 PT1/8" SPL 4-01 ¢4 PT1/8" SPB 4-01 ¢4 PT1/8" SPD4-01 94 PT1/8"
SPC 4-02 64 | PT1/4" SPL 4-02 ®4 PT1/4" SPB 4-02 $4 PT1/4" SPD4-02 34 PT1/4"
SPC 6-M5 36 | M5x0.8 | | sPL6-M5 $6 M5X0.8 | |sPB6-M5| ¢6 M5X0.8 | | sPD6-M5 $6 M5X0.8
SPC 6-01 6 | PT/8" SPL 6-01 $6 PT1/8" SPB 6-01 $6 PT1/8" SPD6-01 $6 PT1/8"
SPC 6-02 46 PT1/4" | | SPL6-02 $6 PT1/4" SPB 6-02 $6 PT1/4" SPD6-02 $6 PT1/4"
SPC 6-03 ®6 PT3/8" | | SPL6-03 36 PT3/8" SPB 6-03 $6 PT3/8" SPD6-03 36 PT3/8"
SPC 6-04 $6 PT1/2" | | SPL6-04 46 PT1/2" SPB 8-01 $8 PT1/8" SPD8-01 48 PT1/8"
SPC 8-01 #8 PT1/8" SPL 8-01 #8 PT1/8" SPB 8-02 $8 PT1/4" SPD8-02 $8 PT1/4"
SPC 8-02 $8 PT1/4" SPL 8-02 ¢8 PT1/4" SPB 803 Y PT3/8" SPD8-03 $8 PT3/8"
SPC 8-03 48 | PTa/8" SPL 8-03 48 PT3/8" SPB10-01| #10 pT1/8" | | sPD10-01] 410 PT1/8"
SPC 8-04 8 | PTI2" SPL 8-04 ®8 PT172" | |[spPB10-02] 410 pT1/4" | |SPD10-02| 410 PT1/4"
SPC 1001 | 10 | PT1/8" | | SPL10-01] #10 PT18" | |sPB10-03| ¢10 pTa/s" | |sPp10-03] ¢10 PT3/8"
SPC 1002 | ¢10 | PT1/4" | | SPL10-02] 10 PT1/4" SPB10-04 $10 PT1/2" SPD10-04| ¢10 PT1/"
SPC10-03 | 10 | PT3/8" | | SPL10-03] ¢10 PT3/8" | |sPB12-02| ¢12 PT1/4" | |sPD12-02| #12 PT1/4"

SPC 10-04 | 10 | PT1/2" SPL10-04f ¢10 PT12" SPB12-03| ¢12 PT3/8" SPD12-03| 12 PT3/8"
SPC 1202 | #12 | PT1/4" | | SPL12-02] ¢12 PT1/4" SPB12-04 ®12 PT1/2" SPD12-04| ¢12 PT1/2"
SPC 12-03 | ¢12 | pTas" | | sPL12:03] ¢12 PT3/8"
SPC 12-04 | #12 | PT1/2" SPL12-04| ¢12 PT1/2"
FOEVEEREER BEIARFESE TRI=8ER
L
&
B O@mm | FE B OEmm| ZFE fills C#&mm FiE il C&mm S

SPH 4-M5 4 M5X08 | | SPCFa-M5| 4 M5X0.8 SPE-4 b4 - SPX 4-M5| ¢4 M5X0.8
SPH 4-01 ¢4 PT1/8" | | SPCF4-01| ¢4 PT1/8" SPE-6 $6 < SPX 4-01 b4 PT1/8"
SPH 4-02 b4 PT1/4" | | SPCF8-01] ¢6 PT1/8" SPE-8 $8 - SPX 4-02 ¢4 PT1/4"
SPH 6-M5 $6 M5x0.8 | | SPCF6-02] 46 PT1/4" SPE-10 #10 - SPX 6-M5| ¢6 M5X0.8
SPH 6-01 $6 PT1/8" | | SPCF6-03] 46 PT3/8" SPE-12 $12 - SPX 6-01 $6 PT1/8"
SPH 6-02 ¢ 6 PT1/4" SPCF 8-01 ¢8 PT1/8" SPX 6-02 b6 PT1/4"
SPH 6-03 $6 PT3/8" | | SPCF8-02] ¢8 PT1/4" SPX 6-03 46 PT3/8"
SPH 8-01 $8 PT1/8" | | SPCF8-03| ¢8 PT3/8" SPX 8-01 48 PT1/8"
SPH 8-02 #8 pT1/4" | |SPCF10-02] 10 | PTi/4" SPX 8-02 48 PT1/4"
SPH 8-03 $8 pT3/8" | |SPCF10-03] #10 | PT3/8" SPX 8-03 $8 PT3/8"
SPH 10-01 #10 PT1/8" SPCF10-04 ¢ 10 PT1/2" SPX10-02 ¢ 10 PT1/4"
SPH10-02 ¢ 10 PT1/4" SPCF12-03 ¢ 12 PT3/8" SPX10-03 @10 PT3/8"
SPH10-03 | ¢10 pT3/8" | |SPCF12-04] 412 | PTi/2" SPX10-04| ¢10 PT1/2"
SPH10-04 | ¢10 PT1/2" SPX12-02| 12 PT1/4"
SPH12-02 | #12 PT1/4" B C%mm| =& SPX12-03| ¢12 PT3/8"
SPH12-03 | ¢12 PT3/8" SPY-4 ¢4 < SPX12-04| 12 PT1/2"
SPH12-04 ¢12 PT1/2" SPY-6 06 -

SPY-8 $38 -

SPY-10 #10 B

SPY-12 312 -

FMEERRANRE FHEEEBH153% TEL:(02)22095223  FAX:(02)22095227

CON-2A06




JSx3

Bl = m

DOERER

R

R & 1% &

4

L
2R | O | F & BO® | OfEmm| FE BR | OfRmm &% | OFmm

SPLL4-01 b4 PT1/8" SPLF4-01 b4 PTi/8" SPU4 74 SPM4 24

SPLL4-02 b4 PT1/4" SPLF4-02 ¢4 PT1/4" SPU6 %6 SPM-6 $6

SPLLS-01 96 PT1/8" SPLF6-01 46 PT1/8" SPU8 $8 SPM-8 $8

SPLL8-02 $6 PT1/4" SPLF6-02 ®6 PT1/4" SPU10 410 SPM-10 $10

SPLL6-03 ¢6 PT3/8" SPLF6-03 6 PT3/8" SPU12 12 SPM-12 $12

SPLL8-01 $8 PT1/8" SPLF6-04 ¢8 PT1/2"

SPLL8-02 $8 PT1/4" SPLF8-01 ¢38 PT1/8"

SPLL8-03 $8 PT3/8" SPLF8-02 ¢8 PT1/4"

SPLL10-01 $10 PT1/8" SPLF8-03 +8 PT3/8"

SPLL10-02 ¢ 10 PT1/4" SPLF8-04 $8 PT1/2"

SPLL10-03] 410 PT3/8" SPLF10-01 | ¢10 PT1/8"

SPLL10-04 »10 PT1/2" SPLF10-02 $10 PT1/4"

SPLL12-02 ®12 PT1/4" SPLF10-03 $10 PT3/8"

SPLL12-03 ?12 PT3/8" SPLF10-04 $10 PT1/2"

SPLL12-04] 12 | pTi/2" | | SPLF12-02| ¢12 | PTI4" B® | O%mm B | DEmm

SPLL12-03 ®12 PT3/8" SPLF10-04 $10 | PT1/2" SPV4 ¢4 SPKG4 94

SPLL12-04 $12 PT1/2" SPLF12-02 612 PT1/4" SPV6 96 SPKG6 $6
SPV8 %8 SPKG8 $8
SPV10 ¢10 SPKG10 ¢ 10
SPV12 $12 SPKG12 ¢12

= = w THREER THEER BHEEE
__‘V_\
e ——
R
-
w3, OfEmm B | Ofmm| S R | Ofmm | F&
CTG6-4 $6— ¢4 CBL4-M5 ¢4 M5 CB4-M5 4 M5 : e
CTG8-6 $8—¢6 CB4-01 $4 PT1/8" B o T8
CTG10-8 10—~ ¢8 CBL&-M5 $6 M5 CB6-M5 $6 M5 FW-4M3| ¢4x2 M3
CTG12-10 $12— ¢ 10 CB6-01 $6 PT18" FW-4M5| ¢4x2.5 M5
FW-6M5| #6x4 M5
e i L B EBHYHEFFWG RF EEFWU
YE =@ B R REREE
B g EIEEATN asas
- T FWG-M5  —[=a—|- FWU-M5 -
6 SPYDG-4-4 SPYD- ¢D1 - D2 ==l
mm T T
8mm SPYD8-6-6 B BEE BE EB = EEFWH RF = EFWT
10mm | SPYD10-8-8 oD1 D2 rn
FWH-M5  —FFIE]- FWT-M5 ==~
12mm | SPYD12-10-10 D2 f BEEA)
TIMNEEBRLE mghEe®R153% TEL:(02)22095223  FAX:(02)22095227

CON-3A06




